FINANCE INDIA

VOL XXIX NO. 3 SEPTEMBER 2015 ISSN 0970 - 3772

ARTICLES

OPTIMAL DIVIDEND AND RETENTION POLICY WITH
DIMINISHING RETURN ON EQUITY
Lawrence M. Fogelberg

INTER-LINKAGES BETWEEN RETURNS FROM STOCK EXCHANGES
OF SOUTH ASIA
Gagan Deep Sharma and B.S. Bodla

A STUDY OF THE RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN MACROECONOMIC
VARIABLES AND IN THE THAI BOND MARKET
Somkid Yakean

CAPITALISING CROWD PSYCHOLOGY THROUGH INDEX
INVESTING : AN EVIDENCE
Kanahalli Balappa and Sachin Balbhimrao

ECONOMIC CONSEQUENCES OF ACCOUNTING POLICIES IN THE
FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF NIGERIA
Francis Kehinde Emeni

PERFORMANCE EVALUATION OF MUTUAL FUNDS IN INDIA
Joity Tomer and Nisar Ahmed Khan

PORTFOLIO TOMMORROW : A SAMPLE STUDY OF SATARA
Sarang S. Bhola and Vrushali B. Shah

FINANCIAL LITERACY LEVEL OF HIMACHAL PRADESH : A CASE
STUDY OF SHIMLA
Vinod Negi and Karan Gupta

ABSTRACTS OF DOCTORAL DISSERTATIONS
INFORMATION EFFICIENCY OF INDIAN STOCK MARKETS
Renuka Sharma

A STUDY ON MICRO ENTERPRISES ESTABLISHED BY SELF HELP
GROUPS IN KANYA KUMARI DISTRICT
T. Muthu Pandian

IMPLICATIONS OF WTO ON INDIAN COTTON TEXTILE INDUSTRY
P. Tirumala Rao

ENVIRONMENTAL  DEGRADATION AND  SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT OF CHITTOR DISTRICT
P. Subramanyachary

A STUDY ON PATIENT'S LEVEL OF SATISFACTION OF THE
SERVICES OF PRIVATE HOSPITALS IN ERODE DISTRICT
S. Indira

IMPACT OF MICROFINANCE ON WOMEN EMPOWERMENT : A
STUDY OF MEGHALAYA
Benjamin Franklin Lyngdoh

BIBLIOGRAPHY : FINANCING FISCAL DEFICITS

0 Indian Institute of Finance

785

793

819

833

843

855

879

895

911

921

931

937

947

957

967



BOOK REVIEWS

KOLODKO, GRZEGORZ W., WHITHER THE WORLD: THE
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF THE FUTURE (VOLUME I)
Manju Agarwal

RAJU, YERRAM B. AND NARSIMHARAO VENUTURPALLE; RISK
MANAGEMENT : THE NEW ACCELERATOR
Saurabh Agarwal

SHARMA, SUBHASH; NEW IDEAS IN STRATEGIC THINKING &
MANAGEMENT : A KNOWLEDGE TREE OF NEW AGE MANTRAS
Deepak Bansal

JHINDAL, VIJAY, NITIN AGGARWAL AND PANKA] SHARMA, 21
LEADERSHIP LESSONS OF NARENDRA DAMODARDAS MODI
IIF Research Division

ANNOTATED LISTING

AGARWAL, ].D. AND AMAN AGARWAL, LITERATURE IN FINANCE:
CORPORATE FINANCE ( VOL. I)

SINGH, JOGINDER, HOW TO SUCCEED IN LIFE
AGARWAL, ].D., ACCOUNTING FOR FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

RAJU, B. YERRAM, AGRICULTURAL BANKING: GETTING THE
PERSPECTIVE RIGHT

SARDANA, G.D. AND TOJO THATCHENKERY, ORGANISATIONAL
TRANSFORMATION: CHANGE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES

CONTENTS OF CURRENT PERIODICALS
INDEX OF CURRENT PERIODICALS
STATISTICS

SEMINARS & CONFERENCES
PLACEMENTS

0 Indian Institute of Finance

995

998

1001

1003

1007

1008
1010

1011

1014

1019
1061
1063
1129
1131



