## FINANCE INDIA

VOL	XXIX NO. 3	SEPTEMBER 2015	1	SSN 0970	- 3772
ARTI	CLES				
OI	PTIMAL DIVIDEND DIMINISHING RETU Lawrence M. Foge		POLICY	WITH	785
IN	OF SOUTH ASIA	TEEN RETURNS FROM STORMS and B.S. Bodla	OCK EXCH	HANGES	793
A		ATIONSHIP BETWEEN M N THE THAI BOND MAI		NOMIC	819
CA	INVESTING : AN EV	VD PSYCHOLOGY TH VIDENCE a and Sachin Balbhimrao	IROUGH	INDEX	833
EC	CONOMIC CONSEQUE FEDERAL REPUBLIO Francis Kehinde E		POLICIES	IN THE	843
PE		JATION OF MUTUAL FU Nisar Ahmed Khan	NDS IN I	NDIA	855
PC		OW : A SAMPLE STUD nd Vrushali B. Shah	Y OF SAT	ARA	879
FII	NANCIAL LITERACY I STUDY OF SHIMLA Vinod Negi and I	LEVEL OF HIMACHAL PR Karan Gupta	ADESH:	A CASE	895
ABST	TRACTS OF DOCTO	RAL DISSERTATIONS			
IN	FORMATION EFFICIE Renuka Sharma	ENCY OF INDIAN STOC	K MARKE	TS	911
A	STUDY ON MICRO E GROUPS IN KANYA T. Muthu Pandiar		ED BY SEI	F HELP	921
IM	IPLICATIONS OF WTO P. Tirumala Rao	ON INDIAN COTTON T	EXTILE IN	DUSTRY	931
EN	NVIRONMENTAL I DEVELOPMENT OF P. Subramanyacha		SUSTA	INABLE	937
A		IT'S LEVEL OF SATISFA ATE HOSPITALS IN EROI			947
IM	IPACT OF MICROFIN STUDY OF MEGHAI Benjamin Franklin		POWERMI	ENT : A	957
BIBL	IOGRAPHY : FINAN	NCING FISCAL DEFICITS			967

BOOK REVIEWS		
KOLODKO, GRZEGORZ W., WHITHER THE WORLD: THE POLITICAL ECONOMY OF THE FUTURE (VOLUME I)  Manju Agarwal	995	
RAJU, YERRAM B. AND NARSIMHARAO VENUTURPALLE; RISK MANAGEMENT : THE NEW ACCELERATOR Saurabh Agarwal	998	
SHARMA, SUBHASH; NEW IDEAS IN STRATEGIC THINKING & MANAGEMENT : A KNOWLEDGE TREE OF NEW AGE MANTRAS Deepak Bansal	1001	
JHINDAL, VIJAY, NITIN AGGARWAL AND PANKAJ SHARMA, 21 LEADERSHIP LESSONS OF NARENDRA DAMODARDAS MODI IIF Research Division	1003	
ANNOTATED LISTING		
AGARWAL, J.D. AND AMAN AGARWAL, LITERATURE IN FINANCE: CORPORATE FINANCE ( VOL. I)	1007	
SINGH, JOGINDER, HOW TO SUCCEED IN LIFE	1008	
AGARWAL, J.D., ACCOUNTING FOR FINANCIAL ANALYSIS	1010	
RAJU, B. YERRAM, AGRICULTURAL BANKING: GETTING THE PERSPECTIVE RIGHT	1011	
SARDANA, G.D. AND TOJO THATCHENKERY, ORGANISATIONAL TRANSFORMATION: CHANGE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES	1014	
CONTENTS OF CURRENT PERIODICALS		
INDEX OF CURRENT PERIODICALS		
STATISTICS	1063	
SEMINARS & CONFERENCES		
PLACEMENTS		